LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

(01) OPEN BRESSE CADETS

11.02.2023

Epreuves

-44 -
T +27pts) PEYRARD Nyna (69, AURA) J.CFEYZIN
NC BAALI Chaima (69, AURA) JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

'48 v
NC COLAS Alice (69, AURA) JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY
NC (+20pts) GIROUD Leonie (69, AURA) J.C.FEVZIN

'52 v
NC AYAD Lina (69, AURA) FUJI YAMA CLUB
NC «7pts) BIDAUD Laura (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB DE GERLAND

'57 v

+17pts) ZENGAL Jade (69, AURA) A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO

NC CHAKRI Manel (69, AURA) ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

NC DRIDI Myriam (69, AURA) JC LYON VILLEURBANNE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

HIANE lliana (69, AURA) JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

-63
DIOUF Mame Awa (69, AURA ) ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON
HATCHADOURIAN Jade (69, AURA) JC DE L EST LYONNAIS
PEPIN Kiara (69, AURA) JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY
QUANTIN Alison (69, AURA) J.C. ST PRIEST
SELMANI Anais (69, AURA) A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO
-70
SELMANI Karima (69, AURA ) A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO
BOUCHELALEG Seryne (69, AURA) ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON
+70
MENDES Fanny (69, AURA) SHOGUN C. CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX
-46
COLLUS Renan (69, AURA) STADE OLYMP.GIVORS
RIELLO Nino (69, AURA) AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS
BOULANGER Gilbrice (69, AURA) A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.
BAKACHE Adam (69, AURA) J.C.DE TARARE
CHAPET Donovan (69, AURA) J.C.DE TARARE
DUPIRE Leo (69, AURA) A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.
MERLET Gael (69, AURA) ASSOCIATION PELAUDE DE JUDO-
MOKHTARI Salah Pierre Alain (69, AURA) JC LYON VILLEURBANNE
MORFIN Mayeul (69, AURA) UNION JUDO RHONE

PANETTA Evan (69, AURA) JUDO MIONS METROPOLE



NC

b 4
b 4

NC
NC

NC

NC

NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

(+57 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+44 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

STEVENON Justin (69, AURA)

COFFY Mathieu (69, AURA )

PEYRARD Mathis (69, AURA)
DRIDI Salem (69, AURA )
EL KHOMSSI Aymeric (69, AURA)

LEU Matheo (69, AURA )

-55
BELHADAD Roustem (69, AURA)

CHAFFRAIX Romain (69, AURA)

-60
FERATH Samir (69, AURA )
DOUET-LAIGRE Malo (69, AURA )
GRANJON Luc (69, AURA )
ISAHAKYAN Roman (69, AURA )
KHANAKAEV Mickael (69, AURA )

MERLET Evan (69, AURA )

MONTAGNE-SCALISI Come (69, AURA )

RUSDIKIAN David (69, AURA )
SAGBO Timothe (69, AURA)

SIFFERT Noa (69, AURA)

-66

GOUDMANN Nathan (69, AURA)

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

J.C.FEYZIN

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

UNION JUDO RHONE

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

JUDO MIONS METROPOLE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

J.SPORT D IRIGNY

ASSOCIATION PELAUDE DE JUDO-

J.SPORT D IRIGNY

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASSOCIATION PELAUDE DE JUDO-

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JUDO MIONS METROPOLE

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

T (+10 pts)

MONIER Baptiste (69, AURA)
PINERO Gauthier (69, AURA)
AYAD Ismael (69, AURA )
COSMARD Yann (69, AURA)

SYLLA Alseny (69, AURA )

-73

DIOUF Pape Lasse (69, AURA)
BAUD Mael (69, AURA )
CHATELUS Killian (69, AURA)
GAS Michael (69, AURA)

RAYMOND Sachka (69, AURA)

-81

GOZITACHVILI Mathe (69, AURA)

+90

TCHOUNKEU Edwil (69, AURA)

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JUDO CLUB ALBIGNY

FUJI YAMA CLUB

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JUDO CLUB DE GERLAND

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

J.SPORT D IRIGNY

J.SPORT D IRIGNY

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS



